ATHLETIC FEE SCHEDULE
FOR ADULT GROUPS

Indoor recreational spaces
Payments made to “City of Philadelphia”

Indoor space Two-hour Two-hour seasonal* rate
rate
Gym $50 $500
Auditoriums
. 500

(except Venice Island) »50 >
Indoor space Hourly rate Hourly seasonal™* rate
Large Multipurpose S20 $200
Multi

ultipurpose and $10 $100
Classrooms
Indoor space Rate Hourly seasonal* rate
Ice Time at Ice Rinks $300/1.5hr NA

*Seasons up to 12 weeks
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Outdoor recreational spaces

Payments made to “City of Philadelphia”

ATHLETIC FEE SCHEDULE
FOR ADULT GROUPS

Courts Two-hour Two-hour seasonal* rate
rate

Basketball Court S50 S500

Multipurpose Court S50 S500

Futsal Court/Mini-pitch S50 S500

Tennis Court S25 S250

Other outdoor spaces $25 $205

Pools Two-hour | Two-hour seasonal* rate
rate

Outdoor Pool, 50m S275 NA

*Seasons up to 12 weeks
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ATHLETIC FEE SCHEDULE
FOR ADULT GROUPS

Premium Fields

All payments should be made to “Fairmount Park Trust Funds”

Single time | _. Single time slot | Single time slot
Time slot length
slot rate season rate | season length
Premium Field $350 | Up to Four (4) hours $5,000 | 20 Uses
Premium Field
(Community $100 | Up to Four (4) hours $500 | 20 Uses
group)
e Ramp Playground e 11" & C.B. Moore
Artificial turf baseball and sports fields Artificial turf football and baseball fields
3300 Solly Ave 1100 C.B. Moore Ave
Philadelphia, PA 19136 Philadelphia, PA 19122
e R. Ashburn fields e Smith Playground
Natural turf baseball fields at FDR Park Artificial turf baseball, soccer, football
Broad Street and Pattison Ave fields
Philadelphia, PA 19145 2100 S 24th St

e Michael Vick Field Philadelphia, PA 19145

Artificial turf football and soccer field e Gambrell Playground
Hunting Park Recreation Center Artificial turf football field
900 West Hunting Park Ave. 1900 Wakeling St
Philadelphia, PA 19140 Philadelphia, PA 19124
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ATHLETIC FEE SCHEDULE
FOR ADULT GROUPS

Mid-level Fields
All payments should be made to “Fairmount Park Trust Funds”

Single time | _. Single time slot | Single time slot
Time slot length
slot rate season rate | season length
S50 | Up to Two (2) hours $300 | Up to 20 weeks
e Ryan Howard Field e Von Colln Field
Natural turf baseball field 2250 Pennsylvania Ave
Hunting Park Recreation Center Philadelphia, PA 19130

900 West Hunting Park Ave

e River Field
Philadelphia, PA 19140

302 N. 24" st
e Marconi Plaza Fields Philadelphia, PA 19130
Broad St. & Oregon Ave

e East and West Fairmount Park Fields
Philadelphia, PA 19148

Standard Field Locations
All payments should be made to “Fairmount Park Trust Funds”

Single time | _. Single time slot | Single time slot
Time slot length
slot rate season rate | season length
S50 | Up to Four (4) hours $300 | Up to 20 weeks

e All remaining softball, baseball, and sports fields in the Philadelphia Parks & Recreation system.
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ATHLETIC FEE SCHEDULE
FOR ADULT GROUPS

Neighborhood parks

All payments should be made to “Fairmount Park Trust Funds”

Park locations approved for low-impact athletic use

Certain, low-impact athletic use is permitted in Philadelphia Parks & Recreation (PPR) parks. Applicants
requesting permission for low-impact athletic use at PPR parks should contact the Stewardship office at
(215) 683-3679 or email pprstewardship@phila.gov.

Examples of approved low-impact use may include:

e Bocce
e Fit camps
e Tot or youth soccer

e Yoga
Use is Use requires
sponsored by | participant
Number of | Park Friends registration or is All other
uses group and is for community groups
free and open | groups based near
to the public the park
A
pproved |\, 1110 $25 $125 $250
athletic use
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ATHLETIC FEE SCHEDULE
FOR ADULT GROUPS

West River Tent boat rentals parks
All payments should be made to “City of Philadelphia”. Paid permit provides for access and storage on a

seasonal basis. Not available between December and March.

Single time | _. .
. . Single time slot
Time slot times slot season
season length
rate
Up to four hours
Between 6:00am and
10:00am
Standard
andard | oR $2,500 | Up to 20 weeks
rental fee
Between 4:00pm and dark
and no later than 8:00pm.
(Seasonally dependent)
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